
 IMPACT HEALTH PROGRAM COMPARISON  
Impact Health Sharing is the most innovative and comprehensive program in the nation. Compare for yourself. 
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SHARE AMOUNTS & FEES 
 

PROGRAM OPTIONS 
IMPACT FOR SENIORS 

 
$2,500 $5,000 $7,500 $10,000 $1,000 

COSHARE 90/10% 90/10% 90/10% 90/10% 0% 

MAXIMUM ANNUAL 
RESPONSIBILITY 

DOES NOT INCLUDE CO-PAYMENTS 
$7,500 $10,000 $12,500 $15,000 $1,000 

$79.00 ONE-TIME APPLICATION FEE 
 

IMPACT HEALTH SHARING IMPACT FOR SENIORS 

QUALIFICATIONS FOR MEMBERSHIP 
RELIGIOUS REQUIREMENTS 
HEALTH REQUIREMENTS 
SHARE BELIEFS & ETHICS 
TOBACCO/VAPING USE 
CURRENT PREGNANCY 

 
NONE NONE 
NONE NONE 
YES YES 
ALLOWED ALLOWED 
PERMITTED TO JOIN SECONDARY 
ONLY CURRENT MATERNITY TO MEDICARE 
WOULD NOT BE SHARED 

ELIGIBLE MEDICAL EXPENSES  

HOSPITALIZATION YES YES 
MEDICAL TREATMENTS YES YES 
MEDICAL PROCEDURES YES YES 
DOCTOR VISITS YES YES 
MATERNITY YES SECONDARY 
WELLNESS/PREVENTATIVE YES YES 
MENTAL HEALTH YES YES 
PRE-EXISTING CONDITIONS YES, WITH RESTRICTIONS YES 

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 
RX PORTAL 

TELEHEALTH WITH MD 24/7 365 DAYS 

 
WHOLESALE PRICING YES WITH MEDICAR

FREE - $0 FREE - $0 

PLAN OPTIONS/PRICING 

 
AGE 

PLAN  
PEOPLE 

 
$2,500 

PRIMARY RESPONSIBILITY AMOUNT 

$5,000 $7,500 $10,000 
21-26 1 $211 $153 $119 $73 
27-36 1 $246 $194 $148 $102 
37-46 1 $268 $222 $176 $130 
47-56 
57+ 

1 
1 

$288 
CALL FOR QUOTE 

$242 $196 $150 
CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE 

21-26 2 $398 $352 $306 $260 
27-36 2 $441 $383 $326 $268 
37-46 2 $479 $421 $364 $306 
47-56 2 $513 $456 $398 $341 
57+ 2 CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE 

21-26 3+ $550 $493 $435 $378 
27-36 3+ $576 $519 $461 $404 
37-46 3+ $605 $548 $490 $433 
47-56 
57+ 

3+ 
3+ 

$628 
CALL FOR QUOTE 

$571 $513 $456 
CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE CALL FOR QUOTE 

      Kelby @ (714) 630-3655 or Email – kelby@healthcoveragefoundation.org to Enroll Today! 


