## IMPACT HEALTH PROGRAM COMPARISON

Impact Health Sharing is the most innovative and comprehensive program in the nation. Compare for yourself.

SHARE AMOUNTS & FEES				PROGRAM OPTIONS			
		\$2,500	\$5,000	\$7,500	\$10,000	\$1,000	
	COSHARE	90/10%	90/10%	90/10%	90/10%	0%	
	MAXIMUM ANNUAL RESPONSIBILITY NCLUDE CO-PAYMENTS	\$7,500	\$10,000	\$12,500	\$15,000	\$1,000	
\$79.00 ONE-TIME APPLICATION FEE							
				IMPACT HEALTH SHARING IMPACT FOR SENIORS			
QUALIFICATIONS FOR MEMBERSHIP RELIGIOUS REQUIREMENTS HEALTH REQUIREMENTS SHARE BELIEFS & ETHICS TOBACCO/VAPING USE CURRENT PREGNANCY				NONE NONE YES ALLOWED PERMITTED TO JO ONLY CURRENT N WOULD NOT BE S	NONE NONE YES ALLOWED SECONDARY TO MEDICARE		
ELIGIBLE MEDICAL EXPENSES HOSPITALIZATION MEDICAL TREATMENTS MEDICAL PROCEDURES DOCTOR VISITS MATERNITY WELLNESS/PREVENTATIVE MENTAL HEALTH PRE-EXISTING CONDITIONS				YES YES YES YES YES YES YES, WITH RESTRIC	YES YES YES SECONDARY YES YES YES		
<b>ADDITIONAL SERVICES</b> RX PORTAL TELEHEALTH WITH MD 24/7 365 DAYS				WHOLESALE   FREE - \$0	YES WITH MEDICAR E		
PLAN OPTIONS/PRICING							
PL/ AGE	<b>AN</b> PEOPLE	\$2,5		<b>Y RESPONSI</b> \$5,000	BILITY AMOU \$7,500	<b>INT</b> \$10,000	
21-26 27-36 37-46 47-56 57+	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$2,3 \$211 \$246 \$268 \$288 CALL FOR QL	3	\$153 \$194 \$222 \$242 XALL FOR QUOTE	\$119 \$148 \$176 \$196 CALL FOR QUOTE	\$73 \$102 \$130 \$150 CALL FOR QUOTE	
21-26 27-36 37-46 47-56 57+	2 2 2 2 2 2	\$398 \$441 \$479 \$513 CALL FOR QU	) ) JOTE C	\$352 \$383 \$421 \$456 XALL FOR QUOTE	\$306 \$326 \$364 \$398 CALL FOR QUOTE	\$260 \$268 \$306 \$341 CALL FOR QUOTE	
21-26 27-36 37-46 47-56 57+	3+ 3+ 3+ 3+ 3+ 3+	\$550 \$576 \$605 \$628 CALL FOR QL	JOTE	\$493 \$519 \$548 \$571 CALL FOR QUOTE	\$435 \$461 \$490 \$513 call for quote	\$378 \$404 \$433 \$456 CALL FOR QUOTE	
Kelby @ (71	L4) 630-3655 or	Email – kelb	y@healthco	overagetound	dation.org to	Enroll Today!	